2017 Podium Results

100 Mile Open Female
1 Joey Lythgoe
2 Shirley Leydsman
3 Abelyn Broughton
4 Sonya Looney

5 Chase Edwards
100 Mile Open Male

1 Taylor Lideen

2 Dylan Johnson
3 Josh Tostado

4 David Krimstock

5 Heath Thumel
100 Mile Masters

1 Greg Golet
2 Tim Phillips
3 Sten Hertsens
4 David Jolin

5 JAMES MILLER
100 Mile Singlespeed

1 Steven Mills

2 Quinten Bingham
3 Mark Schafer

4 Kip Biese

5 Peyton Randolph

6 lan Noack
50 Mile Open Female

1 Jennifer Smith
2 Alexis Skarda

3 Sofia Gomez Villafane

4 Nicole Tittensor

5 Jen Hanks
50 Mile Sport Female

1 Lisa Nelson

KUHL

Red Rock Bicycles
Fitzgerald's Bicycles
FreakShow-Scott

Cameron Racing

Giant Co-Factory Off Road
RACE Pace Bicycles

Team Chico

CarboRocket
Rescue Racing
Joe's Bike Shop - Baltimore

New West Medical
America First-Bikers Edge
Team Eastside Cycles

Lancaster Bicycle

Stan's/Kenda Women's Elit
Stan's/Kenda Women's Elit

Pivot/DNA Cycling Race Te

8:08:14
8:25:08
8:39:15
8:44:55
9:08:09

6:44:24
6:55:06
7:04:27
7:05:35
7:07:11

7:53:09
8:46:30
8:51:58
9:08:02
9:22:17

7:28:58
7:40:30
8:02:14
8:19:49
8:25:34
9:18:13

3:50:23
3:55:58
4:09:22
4:11:55
4:14:14

4:49:06



2017 Podium Results

2 Donna Winters
3 Joanne LaBelle
4 Jennifer Kruleski

5 Sadie Belmont
50 Mile Open Male

1 Keegan Swenson
2 Justin Lindine

3 Alex Grant

4 Zach Calton

5 Menso de Jong
50 Mile Singlespeed

1 Corey Larrabee

2 Shannon Boffeli

3 Brent Cannon

4 Richard Caramadre

5 Scott Williams
50 Mile Sport Male 14-29

1 Brennon Peterson

2 Luke Gangi-Wellman
3 Braden Hudspeth

4 Seth Saxton

5 Nate Hansen
50 Mile Sport Male 30-39

1 Derek Edwards

2 Todd Hamblin

3 Alexander Leonard
4 Robert, D. Lofgran

5 Dan Lucas
50 Mile Sport Male 40-49

1 Christoph Heinrich
2 Jody Harris

3 Dennis Barrett

4 Brad Newby

Cycle Solutions Canada
Peaked Sports, Driggs, ID

Cannondale
Apex/NBX/Trek
Cannondale

Competitive Cyclist MTB Tk
Team CLIF BAR Cycling

KUHL

Pivot/DNA Cycling Race Te
Team Elevate

KUHL Cycling Team

Canyon Bicycles
University of Utah
Canyon Bicycles

Canyon Bicycles

Noble Cycling
Flagstaff Bicycle Revolutior

KUHL Cycling Team
Live well/Harristone

Red Rock Bicycles

4:50:16
5:06:39
5:35:27
5:35:53

3:05:10
3:05:10
3:05:54
3:08:11
3:18:11

3:41:47
3:53:16
4:08:06
4:27:53
4:28:09

3:40:51
3:48:53
3:49:21
3:49:59
3:56:30

3:45:52
3:58:01
4:02:05
4:03:11
4:06:47

3:33:13
3:36:52
3:44:33
3:48:10



2017 Podium Results

5 Manny Cypers
50 Mile Sport Male 50 Masters

1 David Harris
2 Zan Treasure
3 David Smith
4 Craig Donkin

5 Larry Pritchard
50 Mile Sport Male 60 Masters

1 John Lauck

2 Gerrit Slingerland
3 Mark Hershberger
4 Cosmic Miller

5 Dwight Hibdon

The Bike Shoppe

LW Coaching
Bountiful Bicycle Racing
Red Rock Bicycles

Bountiful Bicycle Racing

3:49:20

3:51:38
3:59:30
4:07:46
4:12:50
4:13:14

4:15:12
4:24:00
4:26:39
4:43:47
4:44:30
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